 02/03
RLSMxxx-yyy-AP • RLSMxxx-yyy-AN
MODULAR OPTICAL FRAME SENSOR
- dynamic -
  OPTICAL FRAME SENSOR
*decreasing object resolution with increasing width between emitter and receiver
  R
L

GND
PNP NPN
ORDER EXAMPLE:
xxx = length of active side
(contains emitter and receiver)
= multiple of 40 mm,
e.g. 4 x 40 mm = 160 mm
yyy = length of the passive side
(distance between emitter and receiver)
= multiple of 40 mm
e.g. 3 x 40 mm = 120 mm
RLSM 160 - 120-AP or AN
            xxx   yyy
The following sizes are not offered:
RLSM040-240, RLSM040-280, RLSM040-320, RLSM040-360,
RLSM040-400, RLSM080-360, RLSM080-400, RLSM120-400
yyy
xxx
OPERATING CONTROLS
1 (brown) VDC
2 (white) alarm, static
3 (blue) GND
4 (black) signal output, dynamic
1
3
4
2
SUPPLY AND OUTPUT
  POWER     SIGNAL
  SENSITIVITY        DURATION                                       SENSITIVITY
SIGNAL
DYNAMIC                                                           ALARM
29.0
YYY - 30.0
YYY - 50.0*
YYY
YYY - 30.0**
YYY +  50.0
available from 03/2002
* mounting  holes with XXX/080 dimension
** mounting  holes with XXX/120 dimension
X
X
X
 +
 4
4.
0
30
.0
**
*
20
.0
RLSM XXX/Y Y Y
XXX=active side
Y Y Y =passiv s ide *** 40.0mm if YYY= 040
15
.0